PEDIGREE — IM THEMIGHTYQUINN NZ (2004) -G

By WASHINGTON VC USA out of LOVE SIGN (NZ) by SOKYS ATOM USA to 6 removes

Washington Vc
1996

Love Sign
1992

Pedigrees listings are used with permission from TesioPower

Presidential Ball
1990

Vignette Childer
1985

Soky's Atom
1979

Precious
1983

Cam Fella
1979

| Marilyn
1980

No Nukes
1979

Viking Princess
1979

Albatross
1968

Soky's Seal
1972

Knowing Bret
1969

Very Happy Poplar
1976

Most Happy Fella
1967

Nan Cam
1971

Mountain Skipper
1968

White Dawn
1969

Oil Burner
1973

Gidget Lobell
1974

Albatross
1968

Bacall
1972

Meadow Skipper
1960

Voodoo Hanover
1964

Adios Vic
1962

Adiana Hanover
1964

Bret Hanover
1962

Worth Knowing
1963

Lumber Dream
1958

Bachelor Morn
1968

Meadow Skipper
1960

Laughing Girl
1961

Bret Hanover
1962

Nan Frost
1966

Dale Frost
1951

Sadie Tass
1951

White Mountain Boy
1946

Little Mary C
1963

Most Happy Fella
1967

Dottie Shadow
1968

Overtrick
1960

Gogo Playmate
1967

Meadow Skipper
1960

Voodoo Hanover
1964

Fulla Napoleon
1965

Behold Hanover
1968

Dale Frost
1951

Countess Vivian
1950

Dancer Hanover
1957

Vibrant Hanover
1960

Adios
1940

Miss Creedabelle
1952

Tar Heel
1948

Adios Filly
1958

Adios
1940

Brenna Hanover
1956

Worthy Boy
1940

Jessie Abbey
1943

Knight Dream
1945

Miss Dominion Watt
1947

Bachelor Hanover
1953

Rosalie Morn
1962

Dale Frost
Countess Vivian

Good Time
Maxine's Dream
Adios

Brenna Hanover
Dale Frost
Mynah Hanover
Hal Dale
Galloway

Bulldog
Twilight June

Volomite

Merry Bars
Adios Boy
Wicomico Shamy
Meadow Skipper
Laughing Girl
Shadow Wave
Diana Streak
Solicitor
Overbid

Tar Heel

Gogo Playtime
Dale Frost
Countess Vivian
Dancer Hanover
Vibrant Hanover
Dale Frost
Sarah Napoleon

Gamecock
Bewitch Hanover

Hal Dale
Galloway

King's Counsel
Filly Direct
Adios

The Old Maid

Tar Heel
Vivian Hanover

Hal Dale
Adioo Volo

Jimmy Creed
Belle Grattan

Billy Direct
Leta Long
Adios

Filly Byrd
Hal Dale
Adioo Volo

Tar Heel

Beryl Hanover
Volomite

Warwell Worthy
Guy Abbey
Jessie Belwin
Nibble Hanover
Lydia Knight
Dominion Grattan
Miss Watt

Nibble Hanover
The Old Maid

First Lord
Una Morn

1951 -
1950 -

1946 -
1954 -

1940 -
1956 -

1951 -
1950 -

1926 -
1939 -

1937 -
27?7 -

1926 -
1934 -

1951 -
1948 -

1960 -
1961 -

1955 -
1949 -

1948 -
1954 -

1948 -
1957 -

1951 -
1950 -

1957 -
1960 -

1951 -
1947 -

1959 -
1962 -

1926 -
1939 -

1940 -
1941 -

1940 -
1945 -

1948 -
1937 -

1926 -
1930 -

1942 -
1942 -

1934 -
1940 -

1940 -
1952 -

1926 -
1930 -

1948 -
1947 -

1926 -
1932 -

1925 -
1926 -

1936 -
1929 -

1930 -
1936 -

1936 -
1945 -

1944 -
1950 -
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